
Call us now
Phone: (305) 713-8000
Email: Bravo@RealtyAgent.com

$650,000

122 SW 7TH CT, POMPANO BEACH FL 33060
https://www.bravoregroup.com

ELEGANT, TURNKEY 3BR 2.5BA townhouse just E of S Dixie Hwy
in Pompano Beach. One owner since new construction. Lots of
upgrades and additions including designer kitchen cabinets,
ceiling fans, dining area chandelier, customized closets, high seat
toilets in all bathrooms, Jay Leno garage flooring and cabinetry
and much, much more. Seller is a retired […]

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Townhouse

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Townhouse Subdivision Name: ORCHID GROVE REPLAT 1

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 2036 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions

Association Y/N: Yes Association Fee: $285

Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount: $3,184

Date added: Added 4 weeks ago Original List Price: $650,000

DOM: 12 MLS ID: A11698765

Building Details
Building Area Total: 2372 sq ft StoriesTotal: 2

Parking Features: 1 Space, Fee
Simple Garage

Security Features: Fire Sprinklers, Owned Burglar
Alarm, Smoke Detector, Secured Garage/Parking, Guard
At Site, Burglar Alarm

View: Garden View Building Name: ORCHID GROVE

Covered Spaces: 1 Construction Materials: CBS Construction, Stucco

Garage Spaces: 1 Entry Level: 1

Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Primary Bedroom Upstairs

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Open Porch Architectural Style: Corner Unit

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Water Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave, Electric
Range, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven, Washer

Exterior Features: West Of Us1 Cooling Y/N: Yes

Electric: Circuit Breakers Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Closet
Cabinetry, Fire Sprinklers, Pantry, Walk-In
Closet(s)

Heating: Central

Flooring: Carpet, Concrete, Tile


